

Contract Details:

Contract Term	Length of Term	Contract Authorization	Requested Additional Authorization	Revised Total Authorization
Initial Term	5 years	\$2,309,220		\$2,309,220
Contract Amendment	1 year			
Contract Amendment	1 year	\$925,547		\$925,547
Contract Amendment	1 year	\$72,000		\$72,000
Contract Amendment		\$74,000		\$74,000
Proposed Amendment			\$600,000	\$600,000
Total	8 years	\$3,380,767	\$600,000	\$3,980,767